441
449
446
442
443
447
448
450
444
445
451
452

Namn

Alm Josefin
Angerfelt Tea
Bertoli Emilia
Brunn Simon
Ekenbhill Lukas
Jacobsson Alva
Kanth Anton
Parsons Emma
Ringbom Matilda
Soderlind Alicia
Tyreso6 Simsallskap
Tyreso Simsallskap

Swedish Grallf' P i
October 28-30, 2022
Ystad Arena, Ystad

Deltagare per klubb

Tyreso Simsallskap

Fodd
2001
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2004
2002
2003
2005
2004
2002

Licens
AJ8201
AJ7404
AW9405
AH9704
AR2906
AJ1605
AV8304
BF8802
AX6803
AQ5805

Klubb

TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS

Anmailda grenar
13,17,22,37
10,17,22,26,37
6,13,17,19,22,28
5,20,27,34
5,16,23,34
8,17,22,24,28,37
5,11,20,30,34
8,24,35
10,17,22,26,37
6,8,17,22,26
38
21

2022-10-25 20:14:39

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Skanes Simférbund
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